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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Schofield5041
Golden Bear

9.100 8.825 9.4009.325 36.650
5 7 2T 1 1 

1 

Shreya Venkatraman5025
Edge

9.325 9.000 9.1259.050 36.500
1 2T 9 3 2 

2 

Farah Cotter-Norwood5032
Golden Bear

8.950 8.775 9.1509.300 36.175
7 8 4T 2 3 

3 

Gwen Kuhn5035
Golden Bear

9.300 8.875 8.7009.275 36.150
2 6 6 8 4 

4 

Melissa D'Alberti5033
Golden Bear

9.125 9.050 8.8258.950 35.950
3T 1 10 7 5 

5 

Carly Wright5045
Golden Bear

8.650 9.000 8.9009.075 35.625
9 2T 8 6 6 

6 

Angelina Trento5024
Edge

8.350 8.925 8.9509.300 35.525
11T 5 4T 4 7 

7 

Tatum Laird5018
Edge

9.025 9.000 8.9258.500 35.450
6 2T 13 5 8 

8 

Jacqueline Samaniego5040
Golden Bear

9.125 8.300 8.6759.200 35.300
3T 10 7 9T 9 

9 

Amy Hoefs5017
Edge

8.350 8.575 8.6759.475 35.075
11T 9 1 9T 10 

10 

Lauren Heller5016
Edge

8.550 8.250 8.3759.325 34.500
10 11T 2T 11 11 

11 

Alia Shipp5029
Fox

8.725 7.500 8.3258.875 33.425
8 13 11 12 12 

12 

Nichole Sanchez5004
Bay Island

0.000 8.250 0.0008.850 17.100
13 11T 12 13 13 

13 
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